

Fee Structure:-

Undergraduate full-time tuition fees for UK and EU students: 2014-2015

- Tuition fees for full time undergraduate degree courses from September 2014 have been set at £9,000 per year
Tuition fees for other types of undergraduate courses are as follows;

Foundation degrees

Full-time students studying for a foundation degree with one of our partner colleges will be charged £6,000 a year. You will then have the option to top up to a full bachelor's degree by carrying out just one year's further study. Where offered at a partner college, this will be charged at £7,000.

Students coming to Brookes to study a foundation degree or to top up to a full bachelor's degree will be charged £9,000 per year.

Work-placement (sandwich) years

If you take a work-placement year you will be charged a reduced fee rather than £9,000. You will be charged the work-placement fee applicable to the academic year in which you take your placement. As a guide, fees for work-placements undertaken during the 2014/15 academic year will be £1,350.

Modular associate courses

Full-time undergraduate modular associate students will be charged £6,000 per year or £3,000 per semester. You can find out more about associate study.

NHS-funded courses

Undergraduate nursing, midwifery, occupational therapy, operating department practice or physiotherapy courses are not currently subject to tuition fees. Places on these courses are fully funded by the NHS

Additional modules

Your tuition fees entitle you to take up to eight modules during an academic year.

Students can take more modules, either through choice or if a retake is necessary. You will be charged a fee of £1,125 per single module in addition to the standard fee for your course. Please note that double modules count as two.

You can add one language module per year for no extra fee.

Undergraduate full-time tuition fees for UK/EU students: 2013-14

- Tuition fees for full time undergraduate degree courses from September 2013 have been set at £9,000 per year
Tuition fees for other types of undergraduate courses are as follows;

Foundation degrees

Full-time students studying for a foundation degree with one of our partner colleges will be charged £6,000 a year. You will then have the option to top up to a full bachelor's degree by carrying out just one year's further study. Where offered at a partner college, this will be charged at £7,000.

Students coming to Brookes to study a foundation degree or to top up to a full bachelor's degree will be charged £9,000 per year.